Bridgeclub KBO Centrum-Zuid-2024-2025 , donderdag 31-10-

donderdag 31 oktober 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:

2024-1
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 6

2 A 1

3 A 9

4 A 7

5 A 2

6 A 8

7 A 5

8 A 3

9 A 4

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Els van Opstal & Jos van Opstal
Dicky Baan & Anyta D:haens
Corrie Groenhuis & Riet Mol

Joke van Oorschot & Dimphy Blom
Janny Hulshof & Jeanne Oprins
Jeanny Wols & Rob Wols

Coby Willemse & Ineke Stevens
Gerda Toebak & Ad Toebak

Cuno Hengst & Wim Willems
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Bridge-it

MP

74,3
66,0
64,3
64,7
57,3
54,8
52,7
51,3
48,7

%
61,92
57,89
56,36
53,92
47,71
45,67
43,92
42,75
40,58

*ove

Corr. Spel

20
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
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Lijn B

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel
1 B 1  Ria Luijten & Rina Goossens-Vermeulen 88,0 57,89 19

2 B 3  Nellie Rasenberg & Tiny Goossens 91,8 57,38 20

3 B 11 Jannij Dankelschijn & Joke Veldman 90,8 56,75 20

4 B 8 Jan van Bedaf & Corrie van Bedaf 88,7 55,44 20

5 B 4  Rian Gobbens & Ton Vermeulen 87,2 54,50 20

6 B 7 Piet van Dijk & Peter Schellens 84,7 52,94 20

7 B 10 Elly Tesser & Liedeke Oomens 84,3 52,69 20

8 B 6 Jeanne Koreman & Sylvia Brugman 80,0 52,63 19

9 B 9 Marina Staal & Rineke Rooze 68,0 42,50 20

10 B 5 Jeanne Heesbeen & Peter Fleuren 60,2 37,63 20

11 B 2 Pieternel van Dongen & Mieke Ketelaar 48,3 30,19 20
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